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Saturday, May 27, 2023
Performance III Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16019   Kraken       L. St. Aubin    42.51                1    1    0    0    10.00 1 
       16017   Bob          M. Wirant       52.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Tuukka       L. Thibodeau    45.68                2    1    0    0    15.00 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, May 27, 2023
Masters Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Spy          B. Nye          38.44                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20008   Magic        J. Johnson      37.44                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20030   Nate         L. Kras         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20029   Link         K. Diedrich     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20028   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   Absent   
       20027   Jess         E. Wilentz      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20026   Angel        W. Crawshaw     39.23                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       20024   Max          A. Pierre       FEO   
       20015   True         A. Shyne        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Logic        R. Svarcas      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Zachery      A. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Jaxx         K. Erskine      Absent   
       20004   Kan Du       K. Howe         38.62                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       20017   Rebel        J. Johnson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12009   Tiana        L. Thibodeau    45.85                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       12006   Scout        M. Clark        33.47                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       12002   Fusion       M. Clark        33.28                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08006   Serena       V. Besthoff     Absent   
       08004   Hazel        R. Molenaar     48.70                2    0    0    0    10.00 1 
       08003   Babs         M. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       08001   Zaya         S. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 29.4%
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Saturday, May 27, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Spy          B. Nye          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20035   Sync         T. Fulmer       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20030   Nate         L. Kras         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20028   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20027   Jess         E. Wilentz      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20026   Angel        W. Crawshaw     39.98                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       20015   True         A. Shyne        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Zachery      A. Crawshaw     FEO   
       20006   Jaxx         K. Erskine      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Kan Du       K. Howe         38.97                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Tiffany      B. Thibodeau    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12006   Scout        M. Clark        34.31                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       12002   Fusion       M. Clark        34.29                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       12001   Chibi        M. Powers       32.46                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08006   Serena       V. Besthoff     Absent   
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       08005   G.I. Jane    J. Katzwinkel   FEO   
       08004   Hazel        R. Molenaar     47.36                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       08003   Babs         M. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       08001   Zaya         S. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 31.3%

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch (P)  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16019   Kraken       L. St. Aubin    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16017   Bob          M. Wirant       36.68                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch (P)  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12007   Fuji         M. Powers       42.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone    4 inch (P)  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       04001   Marlo        V. Besthoff     Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 19
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 2
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 2
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 7
     Combined Percent Qualified: 36.8%


